AC Axial-flow Fans
R87F/R87T
Optimum Cooling with a Comprehensive
Lineup of Axial-flow Fans
• Low noise level, long service life, and resistance to the environ-
ment.
• Shaft supported by ball bearings for highly-reliable operation.
• Plastic-bladed models (48 type) and metal-bladed models (24
type) included in series.
• R87F-A@A16H-WR Water-resistant AC Axial-flow Fans (IP65
degree of protection) added to series.
• A wide range of models with CSA, VDE, and EN/IEC approval
also available.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Note: 1. A Plug Cord (R87F-PC) is available as an option for models with terminals.
2. These tables show only how to read product markings. They do not indicate which products are available. Refer to product ratings when
ordering.
Ordering Information
■ Available Models
AC Axial-flow Fans Options
Note: Mounting screws are not provided.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1:    120×120
9:    92×92
8:    80×80
3:    25
5:    38
6:    40
8
7:    55
R87      -
1. Basic series
R87F:    Plastic blade
R87T:    Metal blade
2. Rated voltage
A1:    100 VAC
A3:    115 VAC
A4:    200 VAC
A6:    230 VAC
3. Frame material
A:   Die-cast aluminum
4. Frame size
0:    150 dia.
5. Frame thickness
6. Rotational speed
H:   High
M:   Medium
L:    Low
7. Terminal type
No marking:  Lead wires
P:                  Terminals (See note 1.)
-
8. Type
No marking:  Standard
WR:              Water-resistant
Series Size (mm) Model Datasheet available
R87F